Viamed Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire

BD20 7DT, United Ki

ngdom

Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0) 1535 63

5582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address
Medivent Ltd

Invoice Address

Medivent Ltd (Euro)

Unit 10, Hills Industrial Centre Unit 10 Hills Industrial Estate
Lower Lucan Road Lower Lucan Road

Liffey Bridge, Lucan, Liffey Bridge, Lucan

Dublin Dublin

K78 E224 K78 E224

Ireland Ireland

Item Reference

4420821
Tariff 9018199000
CoO Germany

0320470

0111263
Tariff 90181990-00
Co0O United States

PPUPS6

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

VAT IE4883758C

Order Confirmation CVM150679

CPT Carriage Paid To Medivent, Ireland * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Description

VersaStream Viamed CO2 Sampling Line
with Airway Adapter, Adult/Paediatric
Short-term, Box of 25

2-in-1 Muffled Tubing Adapter - metal

Maxtec MaxO2 ME Oxygen Monitor
Ref. R230P01-001

UPS Courier Delivery - Standard

BIC

Barclays Bank

20-78-42

87399700
GB33BUKB20784287399700
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity
2

Contact Name : Lisa Vickers
Contact Tel 1016280338
Account 00007374
Customer Reference 7752
Date 21 Jun 2024
Priority 3
Priced In Euros
Page 1
Unit Unit Vat
143.00
39.70
521.60
0.00
Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

286.00

39.70

521.60

0.00

847.30
0.00
847.30



